k. 77-1394

RESOLUTION No._ 217827

Adopted on MAR 2 1977

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated December 9, 1976,
neretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document

No. 98928 , issued in connection with the contract between

The City of San Diego and R. E. BRazard Contracting Company

for the IMPROVEMENT OF OSLER STREET ~ 400 FEET EAST OF ULRIC
STREET TO GENESEE AVENUE, said contract having been filed in
the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 756223, be and
the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth,
amounting to a net increase in the contract price of $1,876,

be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By . .
John K. Riess, Deputy
JKR:1c:120,121 ’ .
2/8/177 , )
Aud.Cert.#8276
Or. Lept. :kngr. &Dev.

MICROFILMED
MAY 311978

CC1265-BIREV. 1-72) 01997



ra W FIRE

RECEIVED
QITY CLORK'

- /
I
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on .-_...............-..m,.“..z..igzz..m.... eemrmrerne §
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson O O a ™
Maureen F. O'Connor D D D i Q/
Lee Hubbard 2 O O O
Leon L. Williams O ] 4 er
Floyd L. Morrow Z/ [:] D D
Tom Gade g D D D
Joel M. Sezabl o O 0 O
Jess D. Haro gr( D D D
Mayor Pete Wilson D D E.]
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Geal) EDWARD NIELSEN .
‘Clty Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomnia .
ow
— s )
«<t,
E P
=
0 oo
- ud
- S
i e
= 2 |
=] 3

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

~ Resolution .

Numbet ...."_!;

| ACB2T . Adoptea ,,MARNMZ;J%/
CLI278 {REV, 12-78) . ’

MICROFILMED

MAY 31 197
8o

1998



